STROKENET R
SPIRIT FALL WEEKAPAUG

INN

CONFERENCE WESTERLY, R

Agenda

Arrival

10:00-10:20

10:20-10:40

10:40-11:00

11:00-11:20

11:20-11:40

11:40-12:00

12:00-1:00

1:00-1:20

1:20-2:00

2:00-2:15

2:15-2:45

2:45-3:30

Morning Pastries

Welcome Address & Overview:
e Dr. Karen Furie, Rhode Island Hospital

Field Triage for Stroke
e Dr. Mahesh Jayaraman, Rhode Island Hospital

Blood Pressure Management After Mechanical Thrombectomy

e Dr. Nils Petersen, Yale New Haven Hospital

Update on Andexxa Use and Outcomes
e Dr. Mark Alberts, Hartford HealthCare

Endoscopic Treatment of ICH

e Dr. Inam Kureshi, Hartford HealthCare

Obstructive Sleep Apnea as a Risk Factor for ICH

e Dr. Jacqueline Geer, Yale New Haven Hospital

Lunch

Future Directions in TIA and Minor Stroke

e Dr. Tracy Madsen, Rhode Island Hospital

Biorepository and Data Storage
e Dr. Karen Furie, Rhode Island Hospital

Coffee Break

Strategies for Increasing Trial Enrollment

e Moderated by Dr. Tina Burton, Rhode Island Hospital

Open Forum on SPIRIT Collaborations




