## STROKENET SPIRIT FALL CONFERENCE

NOVEMBER 4, 2019

WEEKAPAUG INN WESTERLY, RI

## Agenda

Arrival	Morning Pastries
10:00-10:20	<ul><li>Welcome Address &amp; Overview:</li><li>Dr. Karen Furie, Rhode Island Hospital</li></ul>
10:20-10:40	Field Triage for Stroke  • Dr. Mahesh Jayaraman, Rhode Island Hospital
10:40-11:00	Blood Pressure Management After Mechanical Thrombectomy     Dr. Nils Petersen, Yale New Haven Hospital
11:00-11:20	Update on Andexxa Use and Outcomes  • Dr. Mark Alberts, Hartford HealthCare
11:20-11:40	Endoscopic Treatment of ICH
11:40-12:00	<ul> <li><u>Dr. Inam Kureshi, Hartford HealthCare</u></li> <li><u>Obstructive Sleep Apnea as a Risk Factor for ICH</u></li> <li><u>Dr. Jacqueline Geer, Yale New Haven Hospital</u></li> </ul>
12:00-1:00	Lunch
1:00-1:20	Future Directions in TIA and Minor Stroke  • Dr. Tracy Madsen, Rhode Island Hospital
1:20-2:00	Biorepository and Data Storage  • Dr. Karen Furie, Rhode Island Hospital
2:00-2:15	<u>Coffee Break</u>
2:15-2:45	<ul> <li>Strategies for Increasing Trial Enrollment</li> <li>Moderated by Dr. Tina Burton, Rhode Island Hospital</li> </ul>
2:45-3:30	Open Forum on SPIRIT Collaborations